27Maharashtra

TAX  INVOICE

AmountGST.% Rate

GADHCHIROLI

AMBIKA VASTRALAY & MATCHING CENTER

9422154182

CASH

Disc

5.00 5  548.000SAREE ASHIKI  2740.00 1  0.00

1.00 5  275.000SAREE KAMINI  275.00 2  0.00

1.00 5  270.000SAREE SAHALI  270.00 3  0.00

3449.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

3285.00

RS. THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-NINE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

82.13

82.13

7.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

3285.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 82.135%  3285.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :